 RAINBOW

. mmmw» RESORT

West Itasca JOQ

Rainbow Resort, Waubun, MN

January 3rd-4th, 2009

Timing & Results by:
PRIME

USSA Start List TIME
- Saturday Classic TIMING
Jury Course Conditions
Tech. Delegate: | Yuriy Gusev Length of Course:| 1.5k Course Weather:
. Course HD:[16m
CXC/USSA Rep:| Scott Wilson Course MC-lsm Course Temp:
Chief of Competition:| Amy Xu Course TC:[35m Course Wind:

Bib  Start Time Name Cat Sex USSA# CXC# Seed Points Team
101 9:30:15 MAGNUSON, Eleanor OJ F 6191142 MW902860J 22744  GoTraining
102 9:30:30 MARSHALL, Megan O F MW901290J] Wausau West
103 9:30:45 GHOST, Casper
104 9:31:00 GHOST, Casper
105 9:31:15 GHOST, Casper
106 9:31:30  BURGER, Molly JI F 5720388 MW90004J1 209.93 CXC DEVO
107 9:31:45  DUIINDAM, Lynn J1. F 6153506 MW90005J1 249.80  Roseville Area Schools
108 9:32:00 SIMAK, Elizabeth Jl E 5608658 MW90159J1 265.29 Midwest
109 9:32:15  ADAMS, Brooke J1 F 6202311 Mw90017J1 317.03  Spooner Ski Team/CXC Junic
110 9:32:30 SANBORN, Hannah Jl F 6155766 MWO90019J1 337.48 Go!Training/CXC
111 9:32:45  HART, Anne JI F 5602255 MW90246J1 362.39  Minneapolis Ski Club
112 9:33:00 WARNES, Taylor 1 = MW90614J1 Mounds View
113 9:33:15 MASON, Rachel Jl F MW90305J1
114  9:33:30 GANTZER, Edwina i F MW90257J1 Go! Training
115 9:33:45 FRANKOWSKI, Rosie J F MW90265J1
116 9:34:00 ANDERSON, Amber J F MW90853J1 Nordicwerks
117 9:34:15 YOVETICH, Marissa Jl F MW90580J1
118 9:34:30 DANIELS, Caroline J F
119 9:34:45 FELTZ, Hailey J F MW90267J1 Wausau Nordic Ski Club
120 9:35:00 REKER, Zoe J F mw90303j1 Roseville MN
121 9:35:15 ROACH, Dana J. F MW90156J1
122 9:35:30 GHOST, Casper
123 9:35:45 GHOST, Casper
124 9:36:00 GHOST, Casper
125 9:36:15 GHOST, Casper
126 9:36:30 ELLEFSON, Summer J2 F 6204515 MW90615J2 271.47
127 9:36:45 PETERSON, Elizabeth J2 F 6201909 MW90254J2 362.56  Nordicwerks Ski Klubb
128 9:37:00 TREMBLAY, Chelsea J2 F 6240988 MW90206J2 990.00  CXC Junior Devo
129 9:37:15  HIPP, Julia J2 F MW90682J2 Nordicwerks
130 9:37:30 AMBER, Nicolette J2 F MW90136J2
131 9:37:45 BENTON, Sarah J2 F MW90139J2 Hopkins Nordic
132 9:38:00 REKER, Niki J2 F mw90302j2 Roseville MN
133 9:38:15 SCOTT, Jennifer J2 F mw90258j2 nordicwerks
134 9:38:30 MARSHALL, Ashlee J2 F MW90126J2
135 9:38:45 PALMATIER, Katelyn J2 F
136 9:39:00 GHOST, Casper
137 9:39:15 GHOST, Casper
138 9:39:30 GHOST, Casper
139 9:39:45 WOHLK, Racquel Ja F MW9022734 Nordicwerks
140 9:40:00 RAMSTAD, Berit 13 F Detroit Lakes Nordic
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West Itasca JOQ

January 3rd-4th, 2009

Saturday Start List

Bib
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Start Time

9:40:15
9:40:30
9:40:45
9:41:00
9:51:15
9:51:30
9:51:45
9:52:00
9:52:15
9:52:30
9:52:45
9:53:00
9:53:15
9:53:30
9:53:45
9:54.00
9:54:15
9:54:30
9:54:45
9:55:00
9:55:15
9:55:30
9:55:45
9:56:00
9:56:15
9:56:30
9:56:45
9:57:00
9:57:15
9:57:30
9:57:45
9:58:00
9:58:15
9:58:30
9:58:45
9:59:00
9:59:15
9:59:30
9:59:45
10:00:00
10:00:15
10:00:30
10:00:45
10:01:00
10:01:15
10:01:30
10:01:45
10:02:00
10:02:15
10:02:30
10:02:45
10:03:00
10:03:15
10:03:30

Name
JACKSON, Keely

GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
DEBOLD, Doug
DUBAY, Joe
KELLER, Andy
BLAZAR, Jeremy
LEACH, Kirk
GUST, Blake
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
BACSO, Kasey
WRIGHT, Ryan
HOWE, Michael
BENTON, Connor
PETERS, Luke
BRANDT, Jon-Michael
FERGUS, Brian
JOHANIK, Scott
HANSON, Dan
VAN DIXHORN, Walker
SANDRY, Jacob
WOHLK, Mitchell
POWER, Nick
WESSLING, John
WONG, Matthew
MAKI, Matt
JACKELS, Matt
HARRER, Corson
MEYER, Alex
RAMSTAD, Dylan
SLOAN, Jack
GRIWAC, Jonathan
OELRICH, Zachary
COOZENNOY, Steven
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
JACKSON, Joe
PARR, Chris
SLATER, Eric
KUNIK, Lewis
DALBERG, Jacob
RICHARDS, Jake
HUGUS, Mark
KELLEY, Alexander
MEYER, Adam
MARSHALL, Kyle
BOLGER, Kevin
MASON, Lucas
GIBSON, Thomas
MCGARTHWAITE, Dylan

Cat
J4

0J
oJ
0J
oJ
oJ
0J

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1

J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2

Sex USSA # CXC#

Seed Points

F MW90241J4

5938956
6046411
6098438
6078919
6165294

MW901430J

MW900900J

MW908540J

MW902190J
mw906180j

=TI L

6181143
6155378
6170963
6201230
6157457
6153605
6227334
6156061

MW90847J1
MW90299J1
MW90146J1
MwW90138J1
MW90013J1
MW90300J1
MW90213J1
MW90149J1
MW90633J1
MW90636J1
MW90626J1
MW90230J1
MW90236J1
MW90225J1
MW90224J1
MW90289J1
MW90222J1
MW90229J1

MW90304J1
MW90848J1
MW90683J1
MW90255J1

EEYEIE GGG G -

6241441
6236235
5533328

MW90584J2
MW90105J2
MW90253J2
MW90092J2
MW90247J2
MW90850J2
MW90148J2
MW90294J2
MW90613J2
MW90233J2
MW90140J2
MW90306J2
MW90232J2
MW90449J2

TIZIZZZLZLIZILZLZZEELEL

114.95
159.85
208.83
350.87
352.11

194.14
197.50
273.80
276.06
307.72
314.76
432.93
990.00

990.00
990.00
990.00

Team

Middlebury/Go!Training
Minneapolis Ski Club
Minnesota Valley Ski Team
Colby College

CSS

Minneapolis Ski Club

Minneapolis Ski Club
nordicwerks
Nordicwerks SkiKlubb
Hopkins Nordic

CXC JDP

Minneapolis Ski Club
CANSKI

Hayward Nordic
Minnesota Valley
Nordicwerks

Maple Grove High School

Go Training

Go Training

Wayzata High School

Detroit Lakes Nordic
Minneapolis Ski Club/ Mound:
wayzata Highschool and MS(

Nordicwerks SkiKlubb

NordicWerks

Minnesota Valley

Henry Sibley HS
Minnesota Valley Ski Team
Ely Nordic

Maplelag Resort
Nordicwerks

Nordicwerks SkiKlubb
Maple Grove Nordic Team
MSC/Roseville

Lakeland

Maple Grove HS
Minneapolis Ski Club

1/2/2009 8:23:14PM

www.pttiming.com

Page 2



West Itasca JOQ

January 3rd-4th, 2009

Saturday Start List

Bib
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
251
252
253

Start Time

10:03:45
10:04:00
10:04:15
10:04:30
10:04:45
10:05:00
10:05:15
10:05:30
10:20:15
10:20:30
10:20:45
10:21:00
10:21:15
10:21:30
10:21:45
10:22:00
10:22:15
10:22:30
10:22:45
10:23:00
10:23:15
10:23:30
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00

Name
GHOST, Casper

GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper

OSTRANDER, Aaron
LARSON, Alexander

GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper

BRODIN, Benjamin

COOGAN, Corey
DEVANEY, Leif
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
GHOST, Casper
JACKSON, Kyra
JACKSON, Kaelin

TREMBLAY, Gabrielle

Cat Sex USSA # CXC# Seed Points

J3 M
J3 M
o M
Citizen F
Citizen M
YH F
YH F
YH F

MW90226J3
MW90193J3

6221201 CC903800J 990.00

MW90242YH
MW90240YH

Team

Nordicwerks Ski Klubb
Madshus/Go Training

Team Tremblay
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